HDC Double - Acting High-Tonnage Cylinders
 New dual-action hydraulic cylinders
• More compact dimensions, fully optimized outer
diameter and body height, greatly reducing installation
space requirements
• The full range of 50-1000T tonnages supports flexible
customization of  Fe3O4 with a stroke of 50mm-2000mm
• Innovative structural design, with all series using

axis is N
(mm)
Height of the
ring from
the top Q
(mm)
Eyebolt hole
and bottom
mounting
hole thread P
Weight
(kg) Model
push pull push pull push pull
50
(550)
HDC50-50 50 550 280 78.6 40.0 393 200 176 226 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 162 212 40 40 M8 15 HDC50-50
HDC50-100 100 550 280 78.6 40.0 786 400 226 326 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 212 312 40 40 M8 19 HDC50-100
HDC50-150 150 550 280 78.6 40.0 1179 600 276 426 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 262 412 40 40 M8 22 HDC50-150
HDC50-200 200 550 280 78.6 40.0 1571 800 326 526 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 312 512 40 40 M8 26 HDC50-200
HDC50-250 250 550 280 78.6 40.0 1964 1000 376 626 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 362 612 40 40 M8 30 HDC50-250
HDC50-300 300 550 280 78.6 40.0 2357 1200 426 726 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 412 712 40 40 M8 33 HDC50-300
HDC50-350 350 550 280 78.6 40.0 2750 1400 476 826 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 462 812 40 40 M8 37 HDC50-350
HDC50-500 500 550 280 78.6 40.0 3929 2000 626 1126 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 612 1112 40 40 M8 48 HDC50-500
HDC50-2000 2000 550 280 78.6 40.0 15714 8000 2126 4126 130 100 70 40 42 50 19 10 2112 4112 40 40 M8 157 HDC50-2000
100
(1002)
HDC100-50 50 1002 506 143.1 72.3 716 361 191 241 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 176 226 55 40 M8 26 HDC100-50
HDC100-100 100 1002 506 143.1 72.3 1431 723 241 341 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 226 326 55 40 M8 32 HDC100-100
HDC100-150 150 1002 506 143.1 72.3 2147 1084 291 441 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 276 426 55 40 M8 37 HDC100-150
HDC100-200 200 1002 506 143.1 72.3 2863 1446 341 541 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 326 526 55 40 M8 43 HDC100-200
HDC100-250 250 1002 506 143.1 72.3 3579 1807 391 641 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 376 626 55 40 M8 48 HDC100-250
HDC100-300 300 1002 506 143.1 72.3 4294 2169 441 741 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 426 726 55 40 M8 54 HDC100-300
HDC100-350 350 1002 506 143.1 72.3 5010 2530 491 841 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 476 826 55 40 M8 59 HDC100-350
HDC100-500 500 1002 506 143.1 72.3 7157 3614 641 1141 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 626 1126 55 40 M8 76 HDC100-500
HDC100-2000 2000 1002 506 143.1 72.3 28629 14457 2141 4141 165 135 95 43 44 75 20 10 2126 4126 55 40 M8 242 HDC100-2000
150
(1497)
HDC150-50 50 1497 770 213.9 110.0 1069 550 207 257 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 187 237 65 40 M8 48 HDC150-50
HDC150-100 100 1497 770 213.9 110.0 2139 1100 257 357 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 237 337 65 40 M8 58 HDC150-100
HDC150-150 150 1497 770 213.9 110.0 3208 1650 307 457 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 287 437 65 40 M8 68 HDC150-150
HDC150-200 200 1497 770 213.9 110.0 4277 2200 357 557 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 337 537 65 40 M8 78 HDC150-200
HDC150-250 250 1497 770 213.9 110.0 5346 2750 407 657 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 387 637 65 40 M8 88 HDC150-250
HDC150-300 300 1497 770 213.9 110.0 6416 3300 457 757 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 437 737 65 40 M8 98 HDC150-300
HDC150-350 350 1497 770 213.9 110.0 7485 3850 507 857 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 487 837 65 40 M8 107 HDC150-350
HDC150-500 500 1497 770 213.9 110.0 10693 5500 657 1157 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 637 1137 65 40 M8 137 HDC150-500
HDC150-2000 2000 1497 770 213.9 110.0 42771 22000 2157 4157 215 165 115 47 48 94 25 10 2137 4137 65 40 M8 434 HDC150-2000
200
(1985)
HDC200-50 50 1985 983 283.6 140.4 1418 702 231 281 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 204 254 82.5 40 M10 60 HDC200-50
HDC200-100 100 1985 983 283.6 140.4 2836 1404 281 381 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 254 354 82.5 40 M10 71 HDC200-100
HDC200-150 150 1985 983 283.6 140.4 4254 2106 331 481 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 304 454 82.5 40 M10 82 HDC200-150
HDC200-200 200 1985 983 283.6 140.4 5671 2809 381 581 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 354 554 82.5 40 M10 92 HDC200-200
HDC200-250 250 1985 983 283.6 140.4 7089 3511 431 681 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 404 654 82.5 40 M10 103 HDC200-250
HDC200-300 300 1985 983 283.6 140.4 8507 4213 481 781 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 454 754 82.5 40 M10 114 HDC200-300
HDC200-350 350 1985 983 283.6 140.4 9925 4915 531 881 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 504 854 82.5 40 M10 125 HDC200-350
HDC200-500 500 1985 983 283.6 140.4 14179 7021 681 1181 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 654 1154 82.5 40 M10 157 HDC200-500
HDC200-2000 2000 1985 983 283.6 140.4 56714 28086 2181 4181 230 190 135 51 54 113 32 10 2154 4154 82.5 40 M10 479 HDC200-2000
300
(3167)
HDC300-50 50 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 2262 769 296 346 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 260 310 100 50 M10 135 HDC300-50
HDC300-100 100 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 4524 1537 346 446 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 310 410 100 50 M10 156 HDC300-100
HDC300-150 150 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 6786 2306 396 546 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 360 510 100 50 M10 177 HDC300-150
HDC300-200 200 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 9049 3074 446 646 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 410 610 100 50 M10 197 HDC300-200
HDC300-250 250 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 11311 3843 496 746 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 460 710 100 50 M10 218 HDC300-250
HDC300-300 300 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 13573 4611 546 846 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 510 810 100 50 M10 239 HDC300-300
HDC300-350 350 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 15835 5380 596 946 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 560 910 100 50 M10 260 HDC300-350
HDC300-500 500 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 22621 7686 746 1246 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 710 1210 100 50 M10 322 HDC300-500
HDC300-2000 2000 3167 1076 452.4 153.7 90486 30743 2246 4246 295 240 195 64 75 177 41 12 2210 4210 100 50 M10 944 HDC300-2000
Hydraulic Cylinders
Cylinder
Capacity

axis is N
(mm)
Height of the
ring from
the top Q
(mm)
Eyebolt hole
and bottom
mounting
hole thread P
Weight
(kg) Model
push pull push pull push pull
400
(4008)
HDC400-50 50 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 2863 1048 355 405 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 305 355 115 60 M14 223 HDC400-50
HDC400-100 100 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 5726 2096 405 505 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 355 455 115 60 M14 252 HDC400-100
HDC400-150 150 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 8589 3144 455 605 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 405 555 115 60 M14 281 HDC400-150
HDC400-200 200 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 11451 4191 505 705 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 455 655 115 60 M14 309 HDC400-200
HDC400-250 250 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 14314 5239 555 805 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 505 755 115 60 M14 338 HDC400-250
HDC400-300 300 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 17177 6287 605 905 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 555 855 115 60 M14 367 HDC400-300
HDC400-350 350 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 20040 7335 655 1005 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 605 955 115 60 M14 396 HDC400-350
HDC400-500 500 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 28629 10479 805 1305 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 755 1255 115 60 M14 482 HDC400-500
HDC400-2000 2000 4008 1467 572.6 209.6 114514 41914 2305 4305 347 270 215 74 90 196 55 12 2255 4255 115 60 M14 1346 HDC400-2000
500
(4948)
HDC500-50 50 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 3534 1177 405 455 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 350 400 125 80 M14 298 HDC500-50
HDC500-100 100 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 7069 2354 455 555 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 400 500 125 80 M14 331 HDC500-100
HDC500-150 150 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 10603 3531 505 655 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 450 600 125 80 M14 365 HDC500-150
HDC500-200 200 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 14137 4709 555 755 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 500 700 125 80 M14 398 HDC500-200
HDC500-250 250 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 17671 5886 605 855 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 550 800 125 80 M14 431 HDC500-250
HDC500-300 300 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 21206 7063 655 955 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 600 900 125 80 M14 464 HDC500-300
HDC500-350 350 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 24740 8240 705 1055 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 650 1000 125 80 M14 498 HDC500-350
HDC500-500 500 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 35343 11771 855 1355 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 800 1300 125 80 M14 597 HDC500-500
HDC500-2000 2000 4948 1648 706.9 235.4 141371 47086 2355 4355 372 300 245 85 110 228 60 14 2300 4300 125 80 M14 1595 HDC500-2000
600
(5987)
HDC600-50 50 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 4277 1920 421 471 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 366 416 137.5 80 M14 387 HDC600-50
HDC600-100 100 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 8553 3839 471 571 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 416 516 137.5 80 M14 426 HDC600-100
HDC600-150 150 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 12830 5759 521 671 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 466 616 137.5 80 M14 465 HDC600-150
HDC600-200 200 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 17106 7678 571 771 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 516 716 137.5 80 M14 504 HDC600-200
HDC600-250 250 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 21383 9598 621 871 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 566 816 137.5 80 M14 543 HDC600-250
HDC600-300 300 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 25659 11517 671 971 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 616 916 137.5 80 M14 582 HDC600-300
HDC600-350 350 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 29936 13437 721 1071 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 666 1016 137.5 80 M14 620 HDC600-350
HDC600-500 500 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 42765 19195 871 1371 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 816 1316 137.5 80 M14 737 HDC600-500
HDC600-2000 2000 5987 2687 855.3 383.9 171060 76780 2371 4371 419 330 245 90 115 228 60 14 2316 4316 137.5 80 M14 1904 HDC600-2000
800
(7939)
HDC800-50 50 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 5671 1774 480 530 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 407 457 165 80 M20 572 HDC800-50
HDC800-100 100 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 11341 3549 530 630 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 457 557 165 80 M20 627 HDC800-100
HDC800-150 150 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 17012 5323 580 730 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 507 657 165 80 M20 683 HDC800-150
HDC800-200 200 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 22683 7097 630 830 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 557 757 165 80 M20 738 HDC800-200
HDC800-250 250 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 28354 8871 680 930 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 607 857 165 80 M20 794 HDC800-250
HDC800-300 300 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 34024 10646 730 1030 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 657 957 165 80 M20 849 HDC800-300
HDC800-350 350 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 39695 12420 780 1130 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 707 1057 165 80 M20 905 HDC800-350
HDC800-500 500 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 56707 17743 930 1430 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 857 1357 165 80 M20 1071 HDC800-500
HDC800-2000 2000 7939 2484 1134.1 354.9 226829 70971 2430 4430 475 380 315 98 130 297 80 18 2357 4357 165 80 M20 2736 HDC800-2000
1000
(9698)
HDC1000-50 50 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 6927 2388 553 603 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 462 512 180 90 M20 802 HDC1000-50
HDC1000-100 100 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 13854 4776 603 703 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 512 612 180 90 M20 868 HDC1000-100
HDC1000-150 150 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 20781 7164 653 803 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 562 712 180 90 M20 934 HDC1000-150
HDC1000-200 200 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 27709 9551 703 903 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 612 812 180 90 M20 1000 HDC1000-200
HDC1000-250 250 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 34636 11939 753 1003 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 662 912 180 90 M20 1066 HDC1000-250
HDC1000-300 300 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 41563 14327 803 1103 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 712 1012 180 90 M20 1132 HDC1000-300
HDC1000-350 350 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 48490 16715 853 1203 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 762 1112 180 90 M20 1198 HDC1000-350
HDC1000-500 500 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 69271 23879 1003 1503 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 912 1412 180 90 M20 1396 HDC1000-500
HDC1000-2000 2000 9698 3343 1385.4 477.6 277086 95514 2503 4503 525 420 340 110 149 323 98 20 2412 4412 180 90 M20 3376 HDC1000-2000
R
液压油缸
Note: HDC200-HDC500,R=5.0;
HDC800 and HDC1000, R=7.0.